
2020-21 SFSP Chatom Union School District 

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 

FREE 5-Day Meal Bags 

All children 18 and younger can 

participate. 

No ID required 

Parents/guardians may pick up the meals. 

 

JOIN US!! 

When: 8:30 am – 10:30 am Most Mondays 

Tues. 2/16/21, Mon. 2/22/21, Mon. 3/1/21, Mon. 3/8/21, Mon. 3/15/21, Mon. 3/22/21, Mon. 

3/29/21, Mon. 4/12/21, Mon. 4/19/21, Mon. 4/26/21, Mon. 5/3/21, Mon. 5/10/21, Mon. 5/17/21, 

Mon. 5/24/21. 

Where: Chatom Elementary School 

                7221 Clayton Rd. 

                Turlock, CA 95380 

How: Come through the parking lot drive through. Provide your 

address and how many children will be getting the meals.                                                       

How long:  We will be providing this service through the 

end of the school year.      


